Honda Cup - Vienna
Final Results

Place: Vienna

Date: 19.5.2012

Organizer: Vienna

Race director: Thomas

Track name: Unknown track
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Name

Jiri Cihlar

Pavel Flaisig
Tomas Marek
David Sedlarik
Petr V anecek
Zdenek Chleborad
Jan Zemlicka
Christofer Gruber
Viktor Mech

10. Jan Korec

11. Alfonso Didac

12. Roman Kalhous
13. Jiri Micek

14, Jaroslav Svanda
15. Michal Pokorny
16. Jaroslav Byma

17. Milos Hojer

18. Lukas Raus

19. Stanislav Mechl
20. Tereza Filingerova
21. Petr Sedlarik

22. Stanislav Polic

23. Stephan Buschbaum
24, Petr Filinger

25. Thomas Trantura
26. Rudi Eichberger
27. Marek Mechl

28. Robert Fida

29. Michaela Cihlarova
30. Kamil Klapka

WCoNOA~AONE
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Total Laps

604.07
603.49
602.52
588.31
586.57
585.25
584.56
584.55
581.48
577.29
576.51
566.19
564.39
559.30
554.02
543.14
536.32
529.25
522.41
521.39
520.38
516.32
515.12
512.26
512.10
506.05
492.01
486.07
424.34
396.44

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

4.329
5.402
5.183
5.446
5.478
5.575
5.403
5.340
5.599
4.336
5.711
5.617
5410
5.753
4.612
5.887
4.382
5.868
4.460
5.209
5.781
5.216
5.429
5.870
5.720
5.118
6.119
5.154
4.729
5.998



Place:Vienna
Date:19.5.2012
OrganizerVienna

Race directorThomas

Honda Cup - Vienr

Final — Group /

Track nameUnknown track

Pos Name

1. Jiri Cihlat

2. Pavel Flaisi

3. Tomas Mare
4. David Sedlari
5. Petr Vanece

6. Jan Zemlick

7. Viktor Meck

8. Roman Kalhou

Laps

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager  http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

604.0:

603.4¢

602.5:

588.3:

586.5!

584.5¢

581.4¢

566.1¢



Honda Cup - Vienr
Final — Group |

PlaceVienna
Date:19.5.2012
OrganizerVienna

Race directorThomas
Track nameUnknown track

Pos Name Laps

1. Zdenek Chlebore 75 73 76 73 72 69 72 75
2. Jan Kore 73 72 7C 74 72 72 T2 72
3. Alfonso Didac 7C 73 71 73 71 68 74 75
4. Jaroslav Svanc 71 68 65 71 71 70 70 72
5. Michal Pokorn 73 68 65 68 72 68 67 73
6. Jaroslav Bym 66 71 69 66 67 70 68 65
7. Milos Hojer 66 66 64 59 67 70 70 74

8. Stanislav Poli 62 66 65 72 63 56 64 68
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Pnl.

Total

585.2¢

577.2¢

576.5:

559.3(

554.0:

543.1¢

536.3:

516.3:



Honda Cup - Vienr

Final — Group f

PlaceVienna
Date:19.5.2012
OrganizerVienna

Race directorThomas
Track nameUnknown track

Pos Name Laps
1. Jiri Micek 7C 68 73 72 63 71 71 76
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
2. Lukas Rau 68 66 67 72 67 64 60 65
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
3. StanislavMect 59 67 65 66 68 66 68 63
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
4. Petr Sedlari 68 69 7C 69 57 48 68 7C
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
5. Stephan Buschbat47 66 71 66 68 59 67 70
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
6. Petr Filinge 67 67 64 63 64 63 60 64
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
7. Marek Mech 62 62 61 62 58 62 66 58
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Pnl.

Total

564.3¢

529.2¢

522.4:

520.3¢

515.1-

512.2¢

492.0:



PlaceVienna
Date:19.5.2012
OrganizerVienna
Race directorThomas

Track nameUnknown track

Pos Name
1. Christofer Grube 71
4
2. Tereza Filingerov 61
1
3. Thomas Trantur 42
2
4. Rudi Eichberge 61
6
5. Robert Fid. 61
3
6. Michaela Cihlarov 49
7
7.  Kamil Klapke 63
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Laps

Honda Cup - Vienr

Final — Group [
Pnl.

73 72 72 72 76 7C 0
1 3 5 7 8 6

68 63 63 65 68 67 0
5 7 8 6 4 2

68 72 65 66 61 69 0
3 5 7 8 6 4

68 67 65 63 57 62 0
2 1 3 5 7 8

62 6C 62 62 57 58 0
7 8 6 4 2 1

57 52 56 50 56 51 0
6 4 2 1 3 5

59 1C 49 57 48 48 0
8 6 4 2 1 3

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

584.5¢

521.3¢

512.1(

506.0¢

486.0.

424.3¢

396.4¢



